2025-2026 Maryland Ag Teachers/FFA Chapter Advisors Directory by Regions 9/2/2025 TTS

Reg | Chap # Chapter Name Advisor Last | First Address City State | Zip Email

1 MDO0101 | Allegany Stark Anne 900 Seton Drive Cumberland | MD 21502 | Anne.stark@acpsmd.org

1 MDO0006 | Boonsboro Farmer Amanda | 10 Campus Avenue Boonsboro MD 21713 | farmeama@wcps.k12.md.us

1 MDO0006 | Boonsboro Elvey Meredith | 10 Campus Avenue Boonsboro MD 21713 | elveymer@wcps.k12.md.us

1 MDO0098 | Boonsboro MS Thomas Lynn 1 JH Wade Drive Boonsboro MD 21713 | thomaly@wcps.k12.md.us

1 MDO0011 | Clear Spring Bishop Hailee 12630 Broadfording Rd Clear Spring | MD 21722 | bishohai@wcps.k12.md.us

1 MDO0011 | Clear Spring Rohrer Elizabeth | 12630 Broadfording Rd Clear Spring | MD 21722 | rohreeli@wcps.k12.md.us

1 MDO0021 | Fort Hill Alderton Amy 500 Greenway Avenue Cumberland | MD 21502 | Amy.alderton@acpsmd.org

1 MDO0090 | Hancock Meyers Bethany | 289 West Main Street Hancock MD 21750 | meyerbe@wcps.k12.md.us

1 MDO0102 | Mountain Ridge Ryan Wendy 100 Dr. Nancy S. Grasmick Lane | Frostburg MD 21532 | Wendy.ryan@acpsmd.org

1* | MDO001 | North Garrett Yost Becky 86 Pride Parkway Accident MD 21520 | becky.yost@
garrettcountyschools.org

1 MDO0043 | Oakland Custer Jolene 345 Oakland Drive Oakland MD | 21550 | Jolene.custer@
garrettcountyschools.org

1 MDO0054 | Smithsburg Ruark Warren 66 North Main Street Smithsburg MD 21783 | ruarkwar@wcps.k12.md.us

1 MDOO South Hagerstown Wyckoff Jaimie 1101 South Potomac St Hagerstown | MD 21740 | wyckojai@wcps.k12.md.us

1 MDO0087 | Boyd J. Michael llI Garland Steve 50 West Oak Ridge Dr. Hagerstown | MD 21740 | garlaste@wcps.k12.kd.us

Technical HS

2 MDO0073 | Brunswick TBD 101 Cummings Drive Brunswick MD 21716

2* | MDO0058 | Catoctin Poffenberger | Amy 14745 Sabillasville Road Thurmont MD 21788 | amy.poffenberger@fcps.org

2 MDO0058 | Catoctin Wolf Kara 14745 Sabillasville Road Thurmont MD 21788 | Kara.wolf@fcps.org

2 MDO0016 | Frederick CTC Herndon Diane 7922 Opossumtown Pike Frederick MD 21702 | diane.herndon@fcps.org

2 MDO0016 | Frederick CTC Bromhal Tim 7922 Opossumtown Pike Frederick MD 21702 | Timothty.bromhal@fcps.org

2 MDO0024 | Frederick- Sentelle Brittany | 650 Carroll Pkwy Frederick MD 21701 | brittany.sentelle@fcps.org

2 MDO0024 | Frederick Stonebraker | Richard 650 Carroll Pkwy Frederick MD 21701 | richard.stonebraker@fcps.org

2 MDO0022 | Linganore- Beachy Patricia 12013 Old Annapolis Rd Frederick MD 21701 | patricia.beachy@fcps.org

2 MDO0022 | Linganore Hawthorne Thomas | 12013 Old Annapolis Rd Frederick MD 21701 | thomas.hawthorne@fcps.org

2 MDO0022 | Linganore Hartley Krista 12013 Old Annapolis Rd Frederick MD 21701 | Krista.hartley@fcps.org

2 MDO0068 | Middletown Seiser Sara 200 Schoolhouse Drive Middletown | MD 21769 | Sara.Seiser@fcps.org

2 MDO0068 | Middletown- Nicholson Bridget 200 Schoolhouse Drive Middletown | MD 21769 | Bridget.nicholson@fcps.org

2 MDO0086 | Oakdale Welty Sarah 5850 Eaglehead Drive ljamsville MD 21754 | Sarah.Welty@fcps.org

2 MDO0081 | Tuscarora Reese Beth 5312 Ballenger Creek Pk Frederick MD 21703 | Bethany.reese@fcps.org

2 MDO0081 | Tuscarora Cencula Jordan 5312 Ballenger Creek Pk Frederick MD 21703 | Jordan.cencula@fcps.org




2 MDO0002 | Urbana Shriner Sarah 3471 Campus Drive ljamsville MD 21754 | Sarah.shriner@fcps.org

2 MDO0063 | Walkersville Appleby Kimberly | 81 W Frederick Street Walkersville | MD 21793 | Kimberly.Appleby@fcps.org

2 MDO0063 | Walkersville Stull Greg 81 W Frederick Street Walkersville | MD 21793 | Gregory.stull@fcps.org

3 MDO0089 | Calvert- Career and Graham Gabrielle | 330 Dorsey Road Prince MD 20678 | grahamg@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Technology Academy Frederick

3 MDO0034 | Center Applied Skinner Sara 800 Stevenson Rd Severn MD 21144 | seskinner@aacps.org
Technology- North

3 MDO0015 | Damascus Mayhew Lori 25921 Ridge Road Damascus MD 20872 | lori_|_mayhew@mcpsmd.org

3 MDO0092 | Fairmont Heights Sookdeo Ashok 6501 Columbia Park Rd Landover MD 20785 | ashok.sookdeo@pgcps.org

3 MDO0092 | Fairmont Heights Connell- Yvette 6501 Columbia Park Rd Landover MD 20785 | yvette.connellalbert@pgcps.org

Albert

3 MDO0083 | Forrest Center Birch Dorothy | 24005 Pt. Lookout Rd Leonardtown | MD 20650 | dcbirch@smcps.org

3* | MD0041 | Gwynn Park Gudderra Leasa 13800 Brandywine Rd Brandywine | MD 20613 | leasa.gudderra@pgcps.org

3 MD0041 | Gwynn Park Matthews Danita 13800 Brandywine Rd Brandywine | MD 20613 | danita.matthews@pgcps.org

3 MDO0091 | High Point George Babu 3601 Powder Mill Road Beltsville MD 20705 | babu.george@pgcps.org

3 MDO0091 | High Point Herrera Cesar 3601 Powder Mill Road Beltsville MD 20705 | Cesar.herrera@pgcps.org

3 MDO0091 | High Point Peterkin Verda 3601 Powder Mill Road Beltsville MD 20705 | verda.peterkin@pgcps.org

3 MDO0099 | Howard Co (ARL) Wojcik Kathleen | 10920 Clarksville Pike Ellicott City MD 21042 | Kathleen_wojcik@hcpps.org

3 MDO0100 | Maurice J. Dempsey Mary 7165 Marshall Corner Rd Pomfret MD 20675 | mjdempsey@ccboe.com
McDonough

3 MDO0093 | Phoenix Academy Wingard Shawn 1411 Cedar Park Road Annapolis MD 21401 | swingard@aacps.org

3 MDO0096 | Sherwood Miller Glenn 300 Olney Sandy Sp. Rd Sandy Spring | MD 20860 | closed program in 2025

3 MDO0084 | Southern Eckels Stacy 4400 Solomons Island Rd Harwood MD 20776 | seckels@aacps.org

3 MDO0097 | Springbrook 201 Valley Brook Dr. Silver Spring | MD 20904 | Not active since 2022

4 MDO0078 | Century Moyer Kimberly | 355 Ronsdale Road Sykesville MD 21784 | ksmoyer@carrollkl12.org

4* | MD0059 | Francis Scott Key Althoff Shelby 3825 Bark Hill Rd Union Bridge | MD 21791 | slaltho@carrollk12.org

4 MDO0059 | Francis Scott Key White Patrick 3825 Bark Hill Rd Union Bridge | MD 21791 | pgwhite@carrollk12.org

4 MDO0095 | Green Street Oberlechner | Eric 125 North Hilton Street Baltimore MD 21229 | eeoberlechner@bcps.k12.md.us
Academy ericoberlechner@gmail.com

4 MDO0003 | Harford Tech Flack Dene 200 Thomas Run Rd Bel Air MD 21015 | dene.flack@hcps.org

4 MDO0044 | Hereford Edwards Erika 17301 York Rd Parkton MD 21120 | Eedwards4@bcps.org

4 MDO0044 | Hereford Mikalauskas | Anthony | 17301 York Rd Parkton MD 21120 | amikalauskas@bcps.org

4 MDO0035 | Hereford Middle Raulerson Sarah 712 Corbett Road Monkton MD 21111 | sraulerson@bcps.org

4 MDO0032 | Liberty Diffendal Tom 5855 Bartholow Rd Eldersburg MD 21784 | trdiffe@carrollk12.org

4 MDO0032 | Liberty Fairbank Kim 5855 Bartholow Rd Eldersburg MD 21784 | kffairb@carrollkl2.org




4 MDO0082 | Manchester Valley Geiman Aaron 3300 Maple Grove Road Manchester | MD 21102 | adgeima@carrollkl2.org

4 MDO0049 | North Harford Densmore Aimee 211 Pylesville Road Pylesville MD 21131 | aimee.densmore@hcps.org

4 MDO0049 | North Harford Stewart Todd 211 Pylesville Road Pylesville MD 21132 | steven.stewart@hcps.org

4 MDO0049 | North Harford Morton Dana 211 Pylesville Road Pylesville MD 21132 | dana.morton@hcps.org

4 MDO0049 | North Harford Jarrell Hannah 211 Pylesville Road Pylesville MD 21132 | Hannah.schantz@hcps.org

4 MDO0085 | Reginald F Lewis 6401 Pioneer Drive Baltimore MD 21214 | No program in 2024-25

4 MDO0057 | South Carroll Stiles Brittany | 1300 W. Old Liberty Rd Sykesville MD 21784 | blistile@carrollk12.org

4 MDO0064 | Westminster Chamelin Ruth 1225 Washington Road Westminster | MD 21157 | rwchame®@carrollk12.org

4 MDO0077 | Winters Mill Muller Emily 560 Gorsuch Road Westminster | MD 21157 | ehmulle@carrollk12.org

5 MDO0017 | Caroline Co Neal Jodi 10855 Central Ave Ridgely MD 21660 | neal.jodi@ccpsstaff.org

5* | MD0051 | Cecil CST Rigdon Brittany | 912 Appleton Road Elkton MD 21921 | blrigdon@ccps.org

5* | MD0051 | Cecil CST Coffey Rachael | 912 Appleton Road Elkton MD 21921 | rscoffey@ccps.org

5 MDO0018 | Dorchester CTC Wyzgal Ellen 2465 Cambridge Beltway Cambridge MD 21613 | wygale@dcpsmd.org

5 MDO0019 | Easton Burns Ernie 723 Mecklenburg Ave. Easton MD 21601 | eburns@tcps.k12.md.us

5 MDO0014 | Kent County Kuhl-Depp Jennifer | 25301 Lambs Meadow Rd Worton MD 21678 | jkuhldepp@kent.k12.md.us

5 MDO0075 | Parkside CTE Kelley Jerry 1015 Beaglin Park Drive Salisbury MD 21804 | jkelley@mywcps.org

5 MDO0075 | Parkside CTE Burke Erin 1015 Beaglin Park Drive Salisbury MD 21804 | eburke@mywcps.org

5 MDO0010 | Queen Anne's Co. Stokes Brian 125 Ruthsburg Road Centerville MD 21617 | brian.stokes@dqacps.org

5 Need to | Somerset Co Davis Bethany | 7994 Tawes Campus Drive Westover MD 21871 | bdavis@somerset.k12.md.us
recharter | Technical HS

5 MDO0042 | Worcester Tech- Ruggiero Sarah 6290 Worcester Hwy Newark MD 21841 | struggiero@worcesterkl12.org

New Advisors or returning to Maryland.

*Regional Coordinators

Inactive Chapters or recently closed programs.

(As of: 9/2/2025 TTS)



